
3217 NE 63rd Street, Oklahoma City, OK  73121 Office:  405-478-5277, Fax 405-478-5269

Date:

Project:

Includes:

Reason:

 AMENDMENT NO. 5 - ITEM AR No. 8, Change Landscape Buffer Zone to Pavers 
3/4/21

M3-C010

Amended Quantity Pay Items as Listed Below

Changed by Owner

Item No. QTY (added) Unit Item Description Price Total

01-60 150.00 SY SIDEWALK (6 INCH) 60.00$     $9,000.00

01-65 -150.00 SY SOLID SLAB SODDING 3.50$     -$525.00

TOTAL FOR ITEM AR No. 8: $8,475.00

Day Zimbelman, Project Manager

dzimbelman@downeycontracting.com

mailto:dzimbelman@downeycontracting.com


3217 NE 63rd Street, Oklahoma City, OK  73121 Office:  405-478-5277, Fax 405-478-5269

AMENDMENT NO. 5 - ITEM AR No. 9, SW 7th Street Paving Adjustments - Field Change No. 7

Date: 3/4/21

Project: M3-C010

Includes: Amended Quantity Pay Items as Listed Below

Reason: SW 7th Street Adjusted Quantities per Field Change No. 7

Item No. QTY (added) Unit Item Description Price Total

01-34 1080.00 LF TRAFFIC STRIPE (MULTI-POLY) (4 INCH) 1.75$     $1,890.00

01-37 24.00 SY ADA CURB RAMP 72.00$     $1,728.00

01-39 60.00 SF TACTILE WARNING DEVICE 24.00$     $1,440.00

01-54 2.00 EA ADJUST EXISTING STRUCTURE (MANHOLE) 800.00$     $1,600.00

01-60 253.00 SY SIDEWALK (6 INCH) 60.00$     $15,180.00

01-64 -43.00 SY DRIVEWAY 62.00$     -$2,666.00

TOTAL FOR ITEM AR No. 9: $19,172.00

Day Zimbelman, Project Manager

dzimbelman@downeycontracting.com

mailto:dzimbelman@downeycontracting.com


Date:

QUANTITY UNIT

LABOR 

COST/UNIT

MAT'L 

COST/UNIT MAT'L COST

EQUIP 

COST/UNIT EQUIP COST TOTAL COST

1 roll 470.00 470.00$    -$    470.00$     

86.39 tons 22.30 1,926.50$    -$    1,926.50$    

111.98 tons 22.69 2,540.83$    -$    2,540.83$    

-$    -$    -$     

13 hr -$    75.00 975.00$    975.00$     

13 hr -$    81.25 1,056.25$    1,056.25$    

39 mh 35.00 -$    -$    1,365.00$    

TOTAL DIRECT COSTS 8,333.57$     

QUANTITY UNIT

LABOR 

RATE LABOR COST

MAT'L 

COST/UNIT MAT'L COST TOTAL COST

HR $46.25 $0.00 -$    $0.00

DAY $0.00 -$    $0.00

HR $0.00 -$    $0.00

DAY $0.00 -$    $0.00

DAY $0.00 -$    $0.00

DAY $0.00 -$    $0.00

EA $0.00 -$    $0.00

DAY $0.00 -$    $0.00

LS $0.00 -$    $0.00

DAY $0.00 -$    $0.00

DAY $0.00 -$    $0.00

LS $0.00 -$    $0.00

TOTAL INDIRECT COSTS -$    

This change order pricing is valid for _7_ days.

An additional __0 _ calendar days are requested.

  SIGNATURE

  DATE

-$     

DESCRIPTION LABOR COST

TOTAL SUBS/SUPPLIERS COSTS

-$     

320 Trackhoe -$     

Labor 1,365.00$    

-$     

138 Trackhoe -$     

Gas and Pickup -$     

Downey Contracting, LLC

-$     

DIRECT COSTS

6 oz Seperator Fabric

ODOT Type A 1 1/2" Aggregate -$     

Daily Cleanup

Office Supplies

4" Surge Rock

Dumpster

Job Trailer

Project Manager

DESCRIPTION

-$     

Cost Breakdown of RFP 012

Project: DC-0303

Description: Construct Temporary Road for Access at SW 7th Street

4-Mar-21

Superintendent

COST

SUBS/SUPPLIERS

BURDEN 30%

-$     

INDIRECT COSTS

-$     

DESCRIPTION

3217 N.E. 63rd Street, Oklahoma City, OK  73121    PHN: 405-478-5277   FAX: 405-478-5269  

Overhead 10% $833.36

Profit 5% $416.68

GRAND TOTAL $9,705.28

Storage Trailer

-$     

-$     

-$     

-$     

Insurance $33.33   ___________________________________

COST SUMMARY

APPROVAL

$0.00

$8,333.57DIRECT COSTS

SUBS/SUPPLIERS

-$     

-$     

Bond $88.34

SUBTOTAL $8,333.57

INDIRECT COSTS $0.00

Temporary Protection

Portable Toilets -$     

Equipment Rental -$     

Mobile Phone



Date:

QUANTITY UNIT

LABOR 

COST/UNIT

MAT'L 

COST/UNIT MAT'L COST

EQUIP 

COST/UNIT EQUIP COST TOTAL COST

2 ea 2424.53 4,849.06$    -$    4,849.06$    

28 lf 6.67 186.76$    -$    186.76$     

1 ea 84.98 84.98$     -$    84.98$    

-$    -$    -$     

16 mh 35.00 -$    -$    560.00$     

-$    -$    -$     

-$    -$    -$     

TOTAL DIRECT COSTS 5,680.80$     

QUANTITY UNIT

LABOR 

RATE LABOR COST

MAT'L 

COST/UNIT MAT'L COST TOTAL COST

HR $46.25 $0.00 -$    $0.00

DAY $0.00 -$    $0.00

HR $0.00 -$    $0.00

DAY $0.00 -$    $0.00

DAY $0.00 -$    $0.00

DAY $0.00 -$    $0.00

EA $0.00 -$    $0.00

DAY $0.00 -$    $0.00

LS $0.00 -$    $0.00

DAY $0.00 -$    $0.00

DAY $0.00 -$    $0.00

LS $0.00 -$    $0.00

TOTAL INDIRECT COSTS -$    

This change order pricing is valid for _7_ days.

An additional __0 _ calendar days are requested.

  SIGNATURE

  DATE

-$     

DESCRIPTION LABOR COST

TOTAL SUBS/SUPPLIERS COSTS

-$     

-$     

-$     

-$     

Labor 560.00$     

Gas and Pickup -$     

Downey Contracting, LLC

-$     

DIRECT COSTS

3232 30" DI Belll Jt Leak Clamp

10" SDR35 GJ Repair Coupling -$     

Daily Cleanup

Office Supplies

10x14 PVC SDR35 Gasket Pipe

Dumpster

Job Trailer

Project Manager

DESCRIPTION

-$     

Cost Breakdown of RFP 013

Project: DC-0303

Description: Repair Drip at Existing 30" Water Line

4-Mar-21

Superintendent

COST

SUBS/SUPPLIERS

BURDEN 30%

-$     

INDIRECT COSTS

-$     

DESCRIPTION

3217 N.E. 63rd Street, Oklahoma City, OK  73121    PHN: 405-478-5277   FAX: 405-478-5269  

Overhead 10% $568.08

Profit 5% $284.04

GRAND TOTAL $6,615.86

Storage Trailer

-$     

-$     

-$     

-$     

Insurance $22.72   ___________________________________

COST SUMMARY

APPROVAL

$0.00

$5,680.80DIRECT COSTS

SUBS/SUPPLIERS

-$     

-$     

Bond $60.22

SUBTOTAL $5,680.80

INDIRECT COSTS $0.00

Temporary Protection

Portable Toilets -$     

Equipment Rental -$     

Mobile Phone






	AR No. 8 - Change Landscape Buffer Zone to Pavers
	BID

	AR No. 9 - SW 7th Street Paving Modifications
	BID

	RFP No. 12 - Temporary Access Road
	COP #1

	RFP No. 13 - Repair Drip on 30 Inch Line
	COP #1




